
BID RECAP  - BID NUMBER 235-21/22
Exterior Painting at Balboa ES and Toll MS
Ad dates:  February 26,  2022 & March 5, 2022 
Bids Due: March 25, 2022 - Bid Opening Date:  March 25, 2022  Time:  2:30 pm via Zoom Place : via Zoom
Contractor Name Job Time Site Vist Subcontractor Bid Non Iran Contracting Addendum Base Bid for Balboa ES Base Bid for Toll MS

Walk Stamp Certification List Bond Collusion Cert Noted

C & M Painters Inc. X
3-24-22 
11:11am X X X X X 1 235,900.00$                          564,900.00$                                

Color New Co. X
3-24-22 
11:11am X X X X X 1 190,000.00$                          470,000.00$                                

Southwest Coatings Inc. X
3-24-22 
11:11am X X X X X 1 73,750.00$                             199,000.00$                                

A.J. Fistes Corporation X
3-25-22 
8:59am X X X X X 1 260,500.00$                          247,900.00$                                

CTG Construction Inc. X
3-25-22 
10:28am X X X X X 1 120,000.00$                          260,000.00$                                

Pacific Constractors Group X
3-25-22 
10:32am X X X X X 1 132,000.00$                          258,000.00$                                

Dulux Painting Inc. X
3-25-22 
10:32am X X X X X 1 72,500.00$                             174,500.00$                                

VLA Construction Inc. X
3-25-22 
10:34am X X X X X 1 227,000.00$                          731,000.00$                                

ISR Painting & Wallcovering Inc. X
3-25-22 
10:35am X X X X X 1 109,000.00$                          320,000.00$                                

Piana Construction & Painting Inc. X
3-25-22 
10:36am X X X X X 1 280,000.00$                          600,000.00$                                

Astro Painting Co. Inc. X
3-25-22 
11:30am X X X X X 1 93,500.00$                             132,000.00$                                

Pacfic Rim Painting Co. X
3-25-22 
11:45am X X X X X 1 98,450.00$                             188,450.00$                                

U.S. National Corp X
3-25-22 
11:59am X X X X X 1 398,880.00$                          593,800.00$                                

Prime Painting Contractors Inc. X
3-25-22 
1:25pm X X X X X 1 214,000.00$                          413,000.00$                                


	Sheet1

